BRENHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Monday 1/23
1st Period

5th Period

Tuesday 124
1st Period

5th Period

Wednesday 1/25
1st Period

5th Period

Thursday 1/26
1st Period

January 23rd-January 27th

6:00 AM Doors Open-Kruse

6:30 In Stretch Line on Field
7:25 In Weight Room

8:10 Done

8:38 Second Period Starts
6:00 Doors Open-Kruse
6:30 In Weight Room

7:15 Done

11:25 On Field

12:05 Done

12:14 Lunch

6:00 AM Doors Open-Kruse

6:30 In Stretch Line on Field
7:25 In Weight Room

8:10 Done

8:38 Second Period Starts
6:00 Doors Open-Kruse
6:30 In Weight Room

7:15 Done

11:25 On Field

12:05 Done

12:14 Lunch

6:00 AM Doors Open-Kruse

6:30 In Stretch Line on Field
7:25 In Weight Room

8:10 Done

8:38 Second Period Starts
6:00 Doors Open-Kruse
6:30 In Weight Room

7:15 Done

11:25 On Field

12:05 Done

12:14 Lunch

6:00 AM Doors Open-Kruse
6:30 In Stretch Line on Field
7:25 In Weight Room

8:10 Done



5th Period

Friday 1/27
1st Period

5th Period

8:38
6:00
6:30
7:15
11:25
12:05
12:14

7:35
11:18

Second Period Starts
Doors Open-Kruse

In Weight Room
Done

On Field

Done

Lunch

Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
Report to Kruse Fieldhouse



