BRENHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE January 23rd-January 27th

	Jani	dary 2010-0andary 27 th
<u> Monday 1/23</u>		
1st Period	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30	In Stretch Line on Field
	7:25	In Weight Room
	8:10	Done
	8:38	Second Period Starts
5th Period	6:00	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30	In Weight Room
	7:15	Done
	11:25	On Field
	12:05	Done
	12:14	Lunch
Tuesday 124		
1st Period	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
A SECTION OF SECTION	6:30	In Stretch Line on Field
	7:25	In Weight Room
1.00	8:10	Done
	8:38	Second Period Starts
5th Period	6:00	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30	In Weight Room
Marian St.	7:15	Done
	11:25	On Field
STATE OF THE STATE OF	12:05	Done
	12:14	Lunch
Wednesday 1/25		The state of the s
1st Period	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
企工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工工	6:30	In Stretch Line on Field
	7:25	In Weight Room
	8:10	Done
The state of the s	8:38	Second Period Starts
5th Period	6:00	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30	In Weight Room
	7:15	Done
	11:25	On Field
	12:05	Done
	12:14	Lunch
Thursday 1/26		
1st Period	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30	In Stretch Line on Field
	7:25	In Weight Room
	8:10	Done

	8:38	Second Period Starts
5th Period	6:00	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30	In Weight Room
	7:15	Done
	11:25	On Field
	12:05	Done
	12:14	Lunch
Friday 1/27		
1st Period	7:35	Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
5th Period	11:18	Report to Kruse Fieldhouse

